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Stumptown Kid
Pop Cartwright
Snappy Dan
Evergreen Rose
Doc Underwood
Wild Rover
Bandaid

Hellgate

Bear Run Butch
John Cameron
Roughstring Rider
Fire Mountain
Jenn Tillie

Moab Mark

Red Ryder Rose
Lever Action Henry

Total Shooters 16
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

June 2022 Monthly Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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#Name?

Stage 1

21.45
32.42
32.35
48.63
40.03
39.81
51.72
38.49
33.95
35.69
50.43
38.85
58.34
53.24
44.05
71.72

Stage 2

26.07
25.14
27.15
36.04
32.61
47.46
43.22
44.70
50.00
49.80
61.27
40.14
49.64
55.72
48.20
77.96

Stage 3

24.03
22.80
31.49
32.27
42.61
35.27
33.82
40.46
35.67
39.06
41.52
45.01
60.19
49.24
64.72
60.57

Stage 4

22.90
30.61
44.05
36.40
51.15
34.82
35.99
38.99
37.41
38.97
32.59
46.71
55.43
41.11
78.71
68.27

Shoot Date: 6/18/2022
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time

22.68 22.19 139.32
25.81 29.60 166.38
31.03 45.65 211.72
35.33 33.86 222.53
24.34 34.37 225.11
32.78 38.70 228.84
32.63 39.81 237.19
39.38 41.04 243.06
43.85 43.28 244.16
42.69 48.77 254.98
31.54 44.79 262.14
46.32 49.33 266.36
49.11 56.40 329.11
66.32 74.09 339.72
57.90 56.25 349.83
54.08 60.99 393.59



